
          
                  Dressage Club of South Australia     

                 Horseland Adelaide 
                20 November @ Cromwell Park
                                   Hahndorf

INDOOR
LIZ DUNCAN AND JEN GILLIGAN
Arena Equestrian Prix St-Georges

8:30 Anne Smith SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 2086 Open
8:40 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 985 Open
8:50 Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO 1232 Open
9:00 Courtney Munro BELRIEVE SQUEAK 2142 Youth
9:10 Clancy Lyons DANSON DARTAGNION 1804 Youth
9:20 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE 1572 AOR
9:30 Kate Moser ECLIPSE 1410 AOR

Birdrise Farm Stays Advanced 5A
9:45 Anne Smith SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 2086 Open
9:53 Jacqueline Lang GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CIENA 995 Open

10:01 Jessie Smith STORM IN A TEA CUP 2260 Pony
10:09 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR

Break 15 mins

Birdrise Farm Stays Advanced 5A Cont.
10:32 Anne Smith FIRE FLY 2308 Open

Horseland Inter 1
10:45 Heather Currie ARMAS CALABRES 4102 Open
10:55 Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO 1232 Open
11:05 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 985 Open

Birdrise Farm Stays Advanced 5B
11:20 Clancy Lyons DANSON DARTAGNION 1804 Youth
11:28 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE 1572 AOR
11:36 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR
11:44 Jacqueline Lang GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CIENA 995 Open

Break 15 mins

Horseland Adelaide Young Horse 4YO
12:07 Jessica Mccleave KADON PARK VICTORIOUS 2463 Horse
12:16 Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 2456 Horse

ADELAIDE



Horseland Adelaide Young Horse 5YO
12:30 Fiona Smith LONDONS VOICE 2429 Horse
12:39 Samantha Kennedy HOLLANDS BEND RAVEL 2533 Horse
12:48 Jessica Steel ROBYNSLEA GOLDEN ROMANCE 2527 Pony

TINY TOTS - KENDAL MEASROCH
13:00 Chelsea Haggett CHARLIE Encourage

Zoe Joyce PONY (COOKIES 'N CREAM) Encourage
Harper Harding PANDA Encourage
Hannah Humphries CLAUDE Set Test
Scarlett Herbert BELLA Set Test
Walter Herbert JASPER Set Test
Kathryn Mitchell REGGIE Set Test
Ellie Wray SHIRANNA MOSCATO Set Test
Hannah Mitchell LANGTREE LAZAR Set Test
James Hill SASHA Set Test
Lola Male ME MONIQUE MIZELLE Set Test
Grace Separovich DALBRAE TIFFANY Set Test

CARLY BOON AND KENDAL MEASROCH
Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1A

14:10 Chloe Wedd CRUSADER S 2390 Youth
14:18 Amity Hancock DYNAMIK GREAT EXPECTATIONS P273 Pony
14:26 Dee-anne Hunt ADELLE MUSICIAN 2356 Pony
14:34 Natasha Cockburn WILKARA FUNOMENAL 2456 Open
14:42 Jessica Mccleave KADON PARK VICTORIOUS 2463 Youth
14:50 Samantha Kennedy HOLLANDS BEND RAVEL 2533 Open
14:58 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 2427 Open
15:06 Denise Martin DYLANGLEN COSMIC PARADISE 5 CR - Open
15:14 Katherine Grantham RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE AOR
15:22 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR
15:30 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Youth

Break 15 mins

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1B
15:53 Chloe Wedd CRUSADER S 2390 Youth
16:01 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTITUDE 1706 Open
16:09 Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE 2286 Youth
16:17 Dee-anne Hunt ADELLE MUSICIAN 2356 Pony
16:25 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Youth
16:33 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR
16:41 Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM 2427 Open
16:49 Katherine Grantham RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE AOR
16:57 Amity Hancock DYNAMIK GREAT EXPECTATIONS P273 Open



OUTDOOR
GRAEME RODDA AND ROSEMARY CASTLE 
Little Equine Co Medium 4B

9:00 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth
9:08 Joann Lloyd SLM MASTERMIND 2177 Open
9:16 Nikki Nardelli EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1865 AOR

Equistyle Elementary 3A
9:29 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony
9:37 Mira Canala ALEXANDROS 1878 Open
9:45 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 2258 Open
9:53 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Youth

10:01 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 Youth
10:09 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth
10:17 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR
10:25 Jen Benson F1 NEVER ENOUGH 2255 AOR
10:33 Micaela Butler SON OF ODIN 2347 Youth
10:41 Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346 AOR

Break 15 mins

Little Equine Co Medium 4A
11:04 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth
11:12 Nikki Nardelli EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1865 AOR
11:20 Joann Lloyd SLM MASTERMIND 2177 Open
11:28 Anne Smith FIRE FLY 2308 Open

Equistyle Elementary 3B
11:41 Mira Canala ALEXANDROS 1878 Open
11:49 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony
11:57 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth
12:05 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 Youth
12:13 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Youth
12:21 Carmen Koster EDWARD X 7227 Youth
12:29 Jen Benson F1 NEVER ENOUGH 2255 AOR
12:37 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR
12:45 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 1 CR  - Open

Break 30 mins

Apex Therapy Novice 2A
13:23 Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE 2286 Youth
13:31 Sarah Price MELTON PARK TEMPTATION 2420 Youth
13:39 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 2258 Open
13:47 Ruth Schneeberger QUIRE BOY R 2500 Open



Apex Therapy Novice 2B
14:00 Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346 AOR
14:08 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTITUDE 1706 Open
14:16 Carmen Koster EDWARD X 7227 Youth
14:24 Micaela Butler SON OF ODIN 2347 Youth
14:32 Sarah Price MELTON PARK TEMPTATION 2420 Youth
14:40 Ruth Schneeberger QUIRE BOY R 2500 Open

CHRIS KELLY
Horseland Adelaide Novice 2A 

15:00 Amity Hancock HOLLYWOOD 2 CR - Open
15:08 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 3 CR - Open
15:16 Naomi Zirnsak BALLANDOWN COMMANDER 2266 CR - Open

Horseland Adelaide Elementary 3A
15:29 Bridie Sinclair WILL 4 CR - Open
15:37 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 1 CR - Open
15:45 Amity Hancock HOLLYWOOD 2 CR - Open

Horseland Adelaide Preliminary 1B 
15:58 Denise Martin DYLANGLEN COSMIC PARADISE 5 CR - Open

Horseland Adelaide Novice 2B
16:11 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 3 CR - Open
16:19 Naomi Zirnsak BALLANDOWN COMMANDER 2266 CR - Open
16:27 Bridie Sinclair WILL 4 CR - Open
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